
DIRECTORY – SUSTAINABLE HOMES PROGRAMME 

Insulation Suppliers  

Abode Heating & Insulation info@abodehb.co.nz 027 241 8590 

Brightr mjames@brightr.co.nz  021 705 342 

Clever Home Solutions cleverhomesolutionsnz@gmail.com 027 503 1293 

HB Install info@hbinstall.co.nz  022 417 6552 

Premier Insulation byron@premierhawkesbay.co.nz    021 023 28637 

 

Heatpump Suppliers  

Abode Heating & Insulation  info@abodehb.co.nz  027 241 8590 

Active Refrigeration paul.mcintyre@activerefrig.co.nz  021 510 338 

Air Control HB sefton@aircontrolhb.co.nz  06 843 2202 

Butler & Hewitt admin@butlerhewitt.co.nz (06) 835 3104 

CHB Gas Plumbing & Heating chbgasandplumbing@yahoo.co.nz 027 292 9966 

Chillmount Refrigeration info@chillmount.co.nz  021 081 91032 

Clever Home Solutions cleverhomesolutionsnz@gmail.com 027 503 1293 

Coldrite sales@coldrite.co.nz  (06) 878 2121 

Direct Earth Ltd cam@directearth.co.nz (06) 870 8404 

DMAK Electrical & Air 
Conditioning 

office@dmakelectrical.co.nz  (06) 858 5252 

DVS keith.hamilton@dvs.co.nz  0800 387 387  

East Coast Plumbing & Gas Ltd emma@eastcoastplumbing.co.nz  (06) 211 6462 

Evolve Electrical admin@evolveelectrical.co.nz  027 376 5198 

HB Refrigeration sales@hbr.co.nz (06) 878 8002 

HighChill Refrigeration & Air 
Conditioning HB 

admin@highchill.co.nz  020 4063 9508 

Just Electrics office@justelectrics.co.nz  027 482 9498 

Mill Electrical  office@millelectrical.co.nz  (06) 877 7996 

Reset Electrical Ltd hannes.white@resetelectrical.co.nz  027 235 4640 

Zeus & Sons Electrical  z.a.s.electrical@gmail.com  020 4117 7118 

 

Ventilation Suppliers 

Abode Heating & Insulation info@abodehb.co.nz  027 241 8590 

Active Refrigeration  paul.mcintyre@activerefrig.co.nz  021 510 338 

Clever Home Solutions cleverhomesolutionsnz@gmail.com 027 503 1293 

Chillmount Refrigeration info@chillmount.co.nz  021 081 91032 

Direct Earth Ltd cam@directearth.co.nz (06) 870 8404 

DMAK Electrical & Air 
Conditioning 

office@dmakelectrical.co.nz  (06) 858 5252 

DVS keith.hamilton@dvs.co.nz  0800 387 387  

East Coast Plumbing & Gas Ltd emma@eastcoastplumbing.co.nz (06) 211 6462 

Evolve Electrical admin@evolveelctircal.co.nz  027 376 5198 

Just Electrics office@justelectrics.co.nz  027 482 9498 

Mill Electrical  office@millelectrical.co.nz (06) 877 7996 

Superchill info@superchill.co.nz  (06) 833 8959 
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Woodburner Suppliers 

Abode Heating& Insulation  info@abodehb.co.nz 027 241 8590 

Advanced Plumbing HB Ltd info@advancedplumbinghb.co.nz  (06) 878 2359 

Alchemy Plumbing alchemyplumbingnz@gmail.com 027 334 5558 

Firestarter fire.starter2011@yahoo.co.nz  021 632 414 

HB Fire Fitters hbfirefitters@gmail.com  020 4019 5204 

Fourth Element & Pyroclassics sales@fourth-element.co.nz  (06) 842 2237 

Isaac’s Plumbing Electrical accounts@isaccshb.co.nz  (06) 857 8807 

Pipedoc Plumbing pipedocnz@gmail.com 022 098 5480 

Rob’s Plumbing & Heating Ltd office@robsplumbing.co.nz  (06) 836 6109 

Service On Site stu@serviceonsite.co.nz  021 0243 9909 

Stihl Shop greenmeadows@stihlshop.co.nz  (06) 844 2418 

 

Gas Heating Suppliers 

Advanced Plumbing HB Ltd info@advancedplumbinghb.co.nz  (06) 878 2359 

Alchemy Plumbing  alchemyplumbingnz@gmail.com  027 334 5558 

CHB Gas Plumbing & Heating chbgasandplumbing@yahoo.com 027 292 9966 

East Coast Plumbing & Gas Ltd emma@eastcoastplumbing.co.nz  (06) 211 6462 

PlumbersHB info@plumbershb.co.nz  (06) 878 9735 

The Napier Plumber mike@thenapierplumber.co.nz  022 475 0157 

Waterworx HB waterworxhb@outlook.com 027 918 3745 

Wish Plumbing & Gas Ltd wishplumbingandgas@gmail.com  021 205 4766 or 
021 238 1915 

 

Solar Suppliers 

AA Solar aaron@aasolar.co.nz  (09) 427 4040 ext 129 

DMAK Electrical & Air 
Conditioning 

office@dmakelectrical.co.nz  (06) 858 5252 

EcoEfficient Solutions laura@ecoefficient.co.nz  027 445 2147 

Evolve Electrical admin@evolveelectrical.co.nz  027 376 5198 

Freenergy accounts@freenergy.co.nz  021 375 013 

Harrisons Solar laura.duncan@hah.co.nz  
struan.mockford@hah.co.nz  

0800 003 354 

Solar Concepts info@solarconcepts.co.nz   027 822 3612 

 

Gas/Hot Water Suppliers 

Advanced Plumbing HB Ltd info@advancedplumbinghb.co.nz  (06) 878 2359 

Alchemy Plumbing  alchemyplumbingnz@gmail.com 027 334 5558 

CHB Gas Plumbing & Heating chbgassandplumbing@yahoo.com 027 292 9966 

Direct Earth Ltd  cam@directearth.co.nz (06) 870 8404 

East Coast Plumbing & Gas Ltd emma@eastcoastplumbing.co.nz  (06) 211 6462 

EcoEfficient Solutions laura@ecoefficient.co.nz 027 445 2147 

PlumbersHB info@plumbershb.co.nz  (06) 878 9735 

Solar Concepts info@solarconcepts.co.nz  027 822 3612 

mailto:info@abodehb.co.nz
mailto:info@advancedplumbinghb.co.nz
mailto:alchemyplumbingnz@gmail.com
mailto:fire.starter2011@yahoo.co.nz
mailto:hbfirefitters@gmail.com
mailto:sales@fourth-element.co.nz
mailto:accounts@isaccshb.co.nz
mailto:pipedocnz@gmail.com
mailto:office@robsplumbing.co.nz
mailto:stu@serviceonsite.co.nz
mailto:greenmeadows@stihlshop.co.nz
mailto:info@advancedplumbinghb.co.nz
mailto:alchemyplumbingnz@gmail.com
mailto:chbgasandplumbing@yahoo.com
mailto:emma@eastcoastplumbing.co.nz
mailto:info@plumbershb.co.nz
mailto:mike@thenapierplumber.co.nz
mailto:waterworxhb@outlook.com
mailto:wishplumbingandgas@gmail.com
mailto:aaron@aasolar.co.nz
mailto:office@dmakelectrical.co.nz
mailto:laura@ecoefficient.co.nz
mailto:admin@evolveelectrical.co.nz
mailto:accounts@freenergy.co.nz
mailto:laura.duncan@hah.co.nz
mailto:struan.mockford@hah.co.nz
mailto:info@solarconcepts.co.nz
mailto:info@advancedplumbinghb.co.nz
mailto:alchemyplumbingnz@gmail.com
mailto:chbgassandplumbing@yahoo.com
mailto:cam@directearth.co.nz
mailto:emma@eastcoastplumbing.co.nz
mailto:laura@ecoefficient.co.nz
mailto:info@plumbershb.co.nz
mailto:info@solarconcepts.co.nz


The Napier Plumber mike@thenapierplumber.co.nz 022 475 0157 

Twin City Gas twincitygas@outlook.com  (06) 875 0519 

Waterworx HB waterworxhb@outlook.com  027 918 3745 

Wish Plumbing & Gas Ltd wishplumbingandgas@gmail.com  021 205 4766 or 
021 238 1915 

Upstream Plumbing Gas upstreamplumbinggas@gmail.com  021 152 9648 

 

Water Storage & Septic Tank 

Advanced Plumbing info@advancedplumbinghb.co.nz  06) 878 2359 

East Coast Plumbing & Gas Ltd emma@eastcoastplumbing.co.nz (06) 211 6462 

Isaac’s Plumbing Electrical acounts@isaachshb.co.nz  (06) 857 8807 

Lifestyle Plumbing & Drainage info@lifestyleplumbing.co.nz  021 061 2515 

 

Double Glaze Windows 

Altherm Aluminium Joinery althermec@xtra.co.nz  (06) 843 5207 

DStevens Limited dylan@dstevens.co.nz  027 302 2885 

Ellaco Glass ellaco@xtra.co.nz  021 076 4121 

Glass Group sriteja@glassgroup.co.nz  027 360 0899 

KGC Aluminium Installation kgcinstall@outlook.com  021 187 3377 

Nichol Glass and Aluminium info@nicholglassandaluminium.co.nz (06) 844 7111 

O’Briens Aluminium sales@obriensaluminium.co.nz  (06) 650 3845 

The Double Glazing Company barry.pritchard@doubleglaze.co.nz   (06) 835 9080 

Twin City Aluminium info@twincity.co.nz   (06) 878 0160 
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